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Description

199608230002
76031

08/23/1996
02:36:28

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199209020001
88491

199608230002
76051

08/23/1996
02:36:31

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199205220000
91271

199608230002
76101

08/23/1996
02:36:36

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199305120001
35831

199608230002
76061

08/23/1996
02:36:31

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199212010002
84911

199608230002
76071

08/23/1996
02:36:33

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199210190002
39081

199608230002
76111

08/23/1996
02:36:37

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199303300000
85351

199608230002
76121

08/23/1996
02:36:38

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199304220001
11191

199608230002
76141

08/23/1996
02:36:40

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199310040003
05021

199608230002
76181

08/23/1996
02:36:44

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199302110000
40501

199608230002
76221

08/23/1996
02:36:48

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199209200002
05931

199608230002
76241

08/23/1996
02:36:51

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199209140002
00281

199608230002
76211

08/23/1996
02:36:47

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199209140001
99081

199608230002
76251

08/23/1996
02:36:52

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199210290002
50371

199608230002
76271

08/23/1996
02:36:54

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199209020001
87631

199608230002
76291

08/23/1996
02:36:56

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199204090000
39051

199608230002
76311

08/23/1996
02:36:58

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199306170001
77871

199608230002
76351

08/23/1996
02:37:02

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199306040001
60771

199608230002
76431

08/23/1996
03:00:31

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199307280002
23011

199608230002
76441

08/23/1996
03:00:32

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199307260002
19081



199608230002
76421

08/23/1996
03:00:30

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199307150002
08131

199608230002
76401

08/23/1996
03:00:28

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199307210002
13941

199608230002
76461

08/23/1996
03:00:34

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199307290002
23761

199608230002
76451

08/23/1996
03:00:33

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199307280002
22311

199608230002
76491

08/23/1996
03:00:37

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199310250003
31611

199608230002
76561

08/23/1996
03:00:45

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199311040003
46781

199608230002
76581

08/23/1996
03:00:47

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199311100003
56781

199608230002
76541

08/23/1996
03:00:42

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199310150003
22161

199608230002
76611

08/23/1996
03:00:50

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199311080003
51551

199608230002
76601

08/23/1996
03:00:49

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199311180003
67391

199608230002
76671

08/23/1996
03:00:56

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199305060001
28581


