Sear	rch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Le	gal Seq= 1	I,0; Date F	Recorded=	: 1996; Na	me= SIGN	IET MORT	rgage co	DRP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199608230002 76031	08/23/1996 02:36:28	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199209020001 88491	
199608230002 76051	08/23/1996 02:36:31	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199205220000 91271	
199608230002 76101	08/23/1996 02:36:36	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199305120001 35831	
199608230002 76061	08/23/1996 02:36:31	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199212010002 84911	
199608230002 76071	08/23/1996 02:36:33	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199210190002 39081	
199608230002 76111	08/23/1996 02:36:37	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199303300000 85351	
199608230002 76121	08/23/1996 02:36:38	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199304220001 11191	
199608230002 76141	08/23/1996 02:36:40	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199310040003 05021	
199608230002 76181	08/23/1996 02:36:44	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199302110000 40501	
199608230002 76221	08/23/1996 02:36:48	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199209200002 05931	
199608230002 76241	08/23/1996 02:36:51	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199209140002 00281	
199608230002 76211	08/23/1996 02:36:47	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199209140001 99081	
199608230002 76251	08/23/1996 02:36:52	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199210290002 50371	
199608230002 76271	08/23/1996 02:36:54	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199209020001 87631	
199608230002 76291	08/23/1996 02:36:56	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199204090000 39051	
199608230002 76311	08/23/1996 02:36:58	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199306170001 77871	
199608230002 76351	08/23/1996 02:37:02	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199306040001 60771	
199608230002 76431	08/23/1996 03:00:31	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199307280002 23011	
199608230002 76441	08/23/1996 03:00:32	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199307260002 19081	

199608230002 76421	08/23/1996 03:00:30	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK			199307150002 08131	
199608230002 76401	08/23/1996 03:00:28	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK			199307210002 13941	
199608230002 76461	08/23/1996 03:00:34	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK			199307290002 23761	
199608230002 76451	08/23/1996 03:00:33	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK			199307280002 22311	
199608230002 76491	08/23/1996 03:00:37	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK			199310250003 31611	
199608230002 76561	08/23/1996 03:00:45	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK			199311040003 46781	
199608230002 76581	08/23/1996 03:00:47	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK			199311100003 56781	
199608230002 76541	08/23/1996 03:00:42	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK			199310150003 22161	
199608230002 76611	08/23/1996 03:00:50	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK			199311080003 51551	
199608230002 76601	08/23/1996 03:00:49	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK			199311180003 67391	
199608230002 76671	08/23/1996 03:00:56	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK			199305060001 28581	